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EUROPEAN SHAMPIONSHIPS / RELEY MEN

Rank Team

1 UKR

2 BLR
3 RUS
4 ITA
5 CZE
6 FRA
7 POL
8 HUN
9 BUL

Nizhny Novgorod / RUS / 02-12.07.2021

RELAY FENCING RESULTS

Name
SHEKHMAMETIEV Kyrym
PAVLIUK Denus
RADZIUK Yaroslav
PALAZKOV llya
LIFANOV Alexander
BELIAKOV Kiril
PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
MICHELI Roberto
GRYCZ Marek
BILKO Martin
DEJARDIN Pierre
PATTE Christopher
LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel Pawel
DUKIELSKI Maciej Jakub
SZEP Balazs
REGOS Gergely
KOLEYV Denis
MIHALEV Todor
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